

Hornell Erie Depot Museum

is proud to present the new



Hornell Erie Depot Museum Memorial to Honor the Men and Women of the Railroad

SUPPORT YOUR MUSEUM AND HONOR YOUR RAILROAD FAMILY OR FRIEND

To order your memorial plate fill in forms below and mail with \$25.00 payment to:

Hornell Erie Depot Museum P.O.Box 627 Hornell, NY 14843

TO SUPPORT YOUR MUSEUM PLEASE ADD ADDITIONAL:

\$10.00__ \$15.00__ \$25.00__ Other___

Your name:
Address:
Phone (in case of questions):

Remember a	loved one on the Hornell Erie Depot Museum Memorial
ES MANIE	Your \$25.00 memorial plate is 2" x 4"
	Three lines with name, title and railroad(s)
Please print name	e in capitals allow for spacing and punctuation 20 letter maximum:
Please job title i	n capitals allow for spacing and punctuation 20 letter maximum:
Railroad(s):	